PRIVACY POLICY

Hampton Electric LLC.is strongly committed to protecting your privacy and providing a safe online experience for all of our users and subscribers while offering the highest quality products to them. Because we gather certain types of information about and from users and subscribers so that we can fulfill your requests and better serve your needs, we feel you should fully understand the terms and conditions surrounding the collection and use of this information. We strive to do everything we can to protect the privacy of our users. We do not sell or exchange personally identifiable information with any third parties.

When ordering or registering on our site, you may be asked to enter your contact information. You may; however, visit our site anonymously. We collect information volunteered by the consumer, such as comments from our related forms, name and address, telephone number, fax number. The information we collect is used only by Hampton Electric LLC.to notify consumers about updates to our products, or information regarding a request for quotation proposal and printed marketing literature.

Hampton Electric LLC. maintains strict physical, electronic, and administrative safeguards to protect your personal information from unauthorized or inappropriate access. Hampton Electric LLC. restricts access to information about you to those Hampton Electric LLC. workers who need to know the information to respond to your inquiry or request.